
Sm 10’’ Med 12’’

Toppings

Premium Toppings

Lrg 14’’

Plain Cheese Pizza Slice 5.25 Pepperoni
Pizza Slice 6.35

X-Lrg 16’’

Cheese & tomato sauce
2. Pizza Luciano 
18.75 / 20.50 / 24.95 / 28.35
Cheese & tomato sauce & pepperoni
3. Red Boy’s Delight 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, tomato sauce, pepperoni & mushrooms
4. Red Boy’s Favorite 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, tomato sauce, salami, mushrooms & green peppers
5. Pizza Roma 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, tomato sauce, Italian sausage & mushrooms
6. Red Boy’s Special 
26.05 /30.65 / 36.15 / 40.25
Cheese, tomato sauce, salami, pepperoni, Italian sausage,
mushrooms, green peppers, green onion & black olives
7. Devil’s Dare 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, tomato sauce, pepperoni or Italian sausage & fresh
jalepenos
8. Pizza Sorrento 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, tomato sauce, crispy bacon & fresh tomatoes
9. Island Paradise 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, tomato sauce, Canadian bacon & pineapple or
mushrooms

13. The Greek 
26.05 /30.65 / 36.15 / 40.25
Cheese, olive oil, feta cheese, fresh spinach, fresh sliced
tomatoes, black olives, black pepper & fresh garlic
14. Mediterranean 
26.05 /30.65 / 36.15 / 40.25
Cheese, olive oil, eggplant based in olive oil, carmelized
onions, feta cheese & fresh garlic
15. Pizza Caroline 
26.05 /30.65 / 36.15 / 40.25
Cheese, pesto sauce, fresh zucchini, fresh sliced
tomatoes, white onions, green onion & fresh garlic
16. Margarita 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, tomato sauce, sliced tomatoes & fresh basil
leaves

12. Vegetarian 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, tomato sauce, mushrooms, green peppers,
green onions &black olives

Cheese, BBQ sauce, marinated BBQ chicken, fresh
tomatoes & fresh cilantro
11. Buffalo Chicken 18.05 / 22.65 / 27.45 /
31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, mild chicken wing sauce, marinated chicken
strips, white onions, celery & topped with blue cheese
dressing

Crispy & hot

Romaine lettuce, tossed with our homemade
Caesar dressing, parmesan cheese & freshly
homemade croutons

Spinach Salad 
10.85 / 14.05
Baby spinach, red onions, feta cheese, crispy
bacon, topped with mixed nuts & a vinagrette
dressing

Three slices of garlic bread, each topped with a
variety of meats (pepperoni, salami, sausage),
melted mozzarella cheese, served with a small
green salad OR Caesar salad

1/3 loaf of French bread, marinara sauce, beef &
pork meatballs, mozzarella & parmesan cheese

Toasted bread with olive oil & garlic topped with
diced tomatoes & basil in balsalmic vinegar

Toasted bread with olive oil & garlic topped with
diced tomatoes & basil in balsalmic vinegar

Delicious freshly homemade served with crispy &
hot garlic bread

 Our famous San Francisco sourdough twisted with
fresh pesto & parmesan cheese served with pizza
sauce OR ranch

1/3 loaf of French bread, tomato sauce, mozzarella
cheese, salami, pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions,
green peppers & black olives

Mixed lettuce, tomatoes, mushrooms, carrots,
olives & mozzarella cheese served with your choice
of dressing: Blue Cheese, Thousand Island, Ranch
or Italian dressing

Please ask your server for our daily selection

Hot & spicy, served with celery & blue cheese
dressing

Mixed lettuce, salami, ham, provolone cheese,
tomatoes, black olives, white onions, mozarella
cheese served with oil & vinegar dressing

Delicious mozzarella sticks served with marinara
sauce OR ranch

Three 2 oz meatballs served with marinara sauce
and one piece of garlic bread

Steak cuts fries OR gourmet breaded onion rings
served with ketchup & mustard

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives,
cucumbers, green peppers, feta cheese tossed with
lemon, olive oil, white wine vinegar & oregano

1/3 loaf of French bread, deliciously grilled chicken
breast, tomatoes, Swiss cheese & pesto sauce

1.Pizza Napoli 
16.25 / 20.50 / 24.95 / 28.35

10. BBQ Chicken Pizza 22.65 / 27.45 /
31.50 / 36.85

Italian Hot
Sandwich 

Bruschetta 

Green Salad
6.45 / 10.65

Garlic Bread 

Caesar Salad
6.50 / 10.85

Meatball Sub 

Pesto Parmesan
Sourdough Twist 

Minestrone Soup

Garlic Cheese Bread 

Three Little Red Boys 

5.25

7.25

8.95

11.55

13.55

14.15

14.15

Greek Salad
11.35 / 14.45

Red Hot Wings
 

Chicken Pesto
Sandwich 

French Fries OR
Onion Rings 

Antipasto Salad
11.35 / 14.45

Meatball Mania 

Soup of the Day

Mozzarella Sticks 11.55

8.65

10.85

15.15

459 Entrada Drive,
Novato, CA 94949
415-842-7972
www.RedBoyPizza.com Follow Us

On Instagram

Scan Here To

PIZZAS
 

CREATE YOUR 
OWN PIZZAS

Choose from the following toppings.

SOUPS
Cup 6.85 • Bowl 8.85

SALADS
 

APPETIZERS

SANDWICHES
 

Fresh Cillantro
Mushrooms
Red Onions
Green Onions
Tomatoes (sliced)

Red Bell Peppers
Artichoke Hearts
Black Olives
Kalamata Olives
Sun-dried Tomatoes

Green Bell Peppers
Fresh Cillantro
Mushrooms
Red Onions
Green Onions

Caramelized Onions
Eggplant
Sausage
Canadian Bacon
Crispy Bacon

Chicken Strips
Pepperoni
Salami
Meatball
Pesto Sauce

Tomatoes (sliced)
Green Bell Peppers
White Onions
Zucchini
Jalepenos

Spinach
Corn
Pineapple

X-Cheese
Feta Cheese
Anchovies
Fresh Basil Leaves

Small and large options.
Add chicken to any salad for 5.25

Sm 10’’ Med 12’’
2.3

Lrg 14’’ X-Lrg 16’’
2.05 2.45 2.85

Sm 10’’ Med 12’’
3.5

Lrg 14’’ X-Lrg 16’’
3.05 4.75 4.25

5 pcs 10.65 10pcs 17.55 

Our pizzas are made with the finest blend of aged Provolone, Mozzarella, and Parmesan cheeses,
 our own spiced pizza sauce & imported olive oil

Red Boy
Burger

16.05

8oz of tender and succulent angus beef hamburger
served on a sesame seed bun with bacon, lettuce,
tomatoes, red onions, mayonnaise, cheese, and
choice of French fries OR green salad

18. Pavarotti 
26.05 /30.65 / 36.15 / 40.25
Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Crispy
Bacon, Green Onions, Green Onions

19. Ferrari
26.05 /30.65 / 36.15 / 40.25
Cheese, Pesto Base, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Red Onions,
Zucchini, Fresh Basil

20. Armani
26.05 /30.65 / 36.15 / 40.25
Cheese, Pesto Base, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Caramelized
Onions, Black Olives

21. Pompeii
26.05 /30.65 / 36.15 / 40.25
Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Artichoke Hearts, Mushrooms, Sun-
Dried Tomatoes, Fresh Basil

17. Sriracha Chicken 
22.65 / 27.45 / 31.50 / 36.85
Cheese, Sriracha base chicken strips, red onions, fresh cilantro

1/3 loaf of French bread, beef sirloin strips,
mayonnaise, mozzarella cheese, white onions

Philly Cheesesteak 15.15



DESSERTS
Please ask for Dessert selections!

BEVERAGES
 

LUNCH MENU
 

HOUSE SPECIALS

ENTRÉES PASTAS
All entrees served with penne marinara 

and our deliciously-crispy, hot sourdough garlic bread 

WINES

Lightly-breaded breast of chicken, covered with
savory marinara sauce, melted mozzarella cheese

Lightly-breaded eggplant slices, covered with
savory marinara sauce, & melted mozzarella
cheese

 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, etc. 

Cans (No Refill) 2.95
Root Beer, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange Fanta

Cup

Small

Bowl

Large

Lightly-battered breast of chicken topped with
white wine, capers, lemon, & garlic butter sauce

Spaghetti pasta with our delicious, homemade
meat sauce

Beef-stuffed ravioli with our delicious,
homemade meat sauce

All pastas are served with our deliciously crispy hot garlic bread

Cheese tortellini, cream sauce, ham & peas

Succulent meat lasagna with our delicious,
homemade meat sauce

Add chicken to any pasta 5.25 
Add meatballs to any pasta 3.15

Add chicken to any pasta 4.75
Add meatballs to any pasta 2.85

QR Code Review us on

Limonata
Juice  
SparklingWater
Chocolate Milk
Iced Tea

Soft Drinks

Minstrone Soup of
the Day

Chicken Parmigiana 

Eggplant Parmigiana 

3.25
3.25
3.95
3.25
3.25 

Caesar Salad Chicken 
Caesar Salad
Green Salad 
Spinach Salad 
Greek Salad 

22.65

22.65

5.95 / 7.85
5.95 / 7.85 

Chicken Piccata 

White 
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Rose 

Red
Merlot 
Pino Noir 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

22.65

10.05
10.05
10.05

10.05
10.05 

Garlic Bread 
Garlic Cheese Bread 
Pesto Parmesan Sourdough Twist 
Mozzarella Sticks 
French Fries OR Onion Rings
Red Hot Wings 

Beef Ravioli 

4.75
6.55
7.65
9.75
7.85 

Italian Hot 
Meatball Sub 
Chicken Pesto Sandwich 
Red Boy Burger
Philly Cheesesteak

13.45
13.45
13.45
15.25
14.45

Spaghetti Red Boy 15.75

19.25

We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone. Prices subject to change without notice. 18% Service Charge will be
added for Parties of 6 or More.

Spaghetti Red Boy
Cheese Ravioli Beef
Ravioli 

Lasagna 

Soup & Salad 
Three Little Red Boys & Salad 
Slice of Pizza & Salad 
Spaghetti or Ravioli & Salad 

Tortellini 

9.75
13.15
12.15
14.75

16.55
16.55
16.55

19.25

19.25

SIGN UP NOW!

Every time you spend $100 you will receive a $10 CERTIFICATE
plus many other offers and discounts throughout the year!

Receive 10% OFF your next visit
when you sign up.

Sign up at the store or online.

Glass 2.75 · · Pitcher 10.15

Mon - Fri from 11 am to 3 pm

Slice of Plain Cheese Pizza (additional topping 1.40) .... 4.65

SOUPS

SALADS

APPETIZERS

SANDWICHES

PIZZA BY THE SLICE

PASTAS

REWARDS PROGRAM

LUNCH COMBO

QR Code38.25
38.25 

38.25
38.25
38.25

Glass Bottle

8.05 36.35

All pastas are served with our deliciously-crispy, hot sourdough garlic bread

10.25
5.45
5.50
8.25
9.25

13.35
8.65
7.65
12.25
12.25

(5pc) 9.55 
(10pc) 15.85

Beer

Import
Domestic  

6.00
5.00

Bottle Glass

8.00 
7.00


